
Laytonsville Elementary PTA Chairs 2013-2014

Co-President   Kathleen Songer 301-466-8394 kathleenlane@msn.com

Co-President Shannon Hockey 301-646-1397 shanhockey@mac.com

1st Vice President Susan Keeley 301-208-6560 keeleys@comcast.net

2nd Vice President Jessica Snyder 301-570-4305 jessica@waredaca.com

Corresponding Secretary Kari Primozic 301-869-2144 kariprimozic@starpower.net

Recording Secretary Dianna Wissink 301-990-8998 diana@wissinks.com

Treasurer Bonnie Proch 301-414-0468 bonnie@prochcpas.com

5th Grade Events Coordinator Cathleen Marose 301-990-6404 catmarose@comcast.net

Shelly Palacios 301-948-4592 shellypalacios@aol.com

Back to School Picnic Effie Frankowski 301-926-3080 effieinmd@gmail.com

Maria Mantzouranis 301-330-1966 mal29@aol.com
Book Room Volunteer 
Coordinator  Renee Jahangiri  301-977-1096 rjahangiri@msn.com

Boxtops for Education Jen Neukam 301-330-6855 neukam3@msn.com

Bulldog Bulletin Laura Henning 301-527-2352 lhenning@comcast.net

Bus Driver Appreciation Jen Neukam 301-330-6855 neukam3@msn.com

By-Laws Kim Braun 301-570-2423 kimburton@aol.com
Campbell's/Giant/ 
Safeway/Target Corey Derrenbacher 301-330-0990 don.derrenbacher@jdsu.com

Creative Adventures Kathleen Songer 301-208-0560 kathleenlane@msn.com

Cultural Arts & Guest Author Corey Derrenbacher 301-330-0990 don.derrenbacher@jdsu.com
Cyber News Laura Henning 301-527-2352 lhenning@comcast.net

Direct Donation Drive Jessica Snyder 301-570-4305 jessica@weredaca.com

Kim Braun 301-570-2423 kimburton@aol.com

Directory Diane Fitzgerald  301-208-0756 diane.fitzgerald@comcast.net

Donuts with Dad Shelly Palacios 301-948-4592 shellypalacios@aol.com

End of Year Picnic Effie Frankowski 301-926-3080 effieinmd@gmail.com

Maria Mantzouranis 301-330-1966 mal29@aol.com

Facebook Diane Fitzgerald  301-208-0756 diane.fitzgerald@comcast.net

Family Game Night Debby Capps 240-477-4507 debalita@aol.com

Green Earth Kathleen Songer 301-208-0560 kathleenlane@msn.com

Holiday Shop Cathleen Marose 301-990-6404 catmarose@comcast.net

Kim Braun 301-570-2423 kimburton@aol.com

Hospitality Stephani Johnson 301-519-1132 stephani@itsrealsweet.com

ICB Coordinator Cathleen Marose 301-990-6404 catmarose@comcast.net

International Night Liz McClure 301-963-3623 boblizjack@aol.com

Laura Henning 301-527-2352 lhenning@comcast.net

KidsArt Regine Abrams 301-990-7620 regine.abrams@gmail.com
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Market Day Angela Sammarco 240-477-7636 asammarco@comcast.net

Kim Kelly 301-216-0816 kkelly11@comcast.net

MCCPTA Delegate Kim Braun 301-570-2423 kimburton@aol.com
Media Center Volunteer 
Coordinator

Membership Diane Fitzgerald  301-208-0756 diane.fitzgerald@comcast.net

Muffins with Mom Fernando Palacios 301-948-4592 fpterp@aol.com

NAACP Representative Karl Johnson 301-527-0840 mylesjmom@yahoo.com
New Family Welcome Kim Braun 301-570-2423 kimburton@aol.com

Red Ribbon Kathleen Songer 301-208-0560 kathleenlane@msn.com

Room Parent Coordinator Anousha Shokouhi 301-330-6022 write_anoushah@hotmail.com

Safety Team Louvenna Pallas 301-253-2468 llp1192@yahoo.com

Scholastic Book Fairs Dawn Little 301-963-5960 dawn@mylittlehome.com

Kim Braun 301-570-2423 kimburton@aol.com

School Gardens Jennie Romano 301-253-1366 Ljromano11@yahoo.com

Bulldog Bucks Store

School Tool Box Shelly Palacios 301-948-4592 shellypalacios@aol.com

Science Expo

Special Needs Tracey Dyer 301-990-9279 tracey_dyer@msn.com

Lisa Johnson 301-980-8715 koryandlisa@verizon.net

Spirit Wear Kim Braun 301-570-2423 kimburton@aol.com

Spring Festival Pam Martinez 301-750-4700 whosenforcer@hotmail.com

Variety Show Cathleen Marose 301-990-6404 catmarose@comcast.net

Susan Keeley 301-208-6560 keeleys@comcast.net

Kim Braun 301-570-2423 kimburton@aol.com

Volunteer Coordinator Susan Keeley 301-208-6560 keeleys@comcast.net

Web Site Ann Derryberry 301-926-3990 ann.derryberry@gmail.com


